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AGENDA AT-A-GLANCE

Learning Tracks: General Interest - Medicare « Private Duty « Business Operations « Clinical/Quality Improvement

PreCon Workshops V Tuesday, July 19, 2022

TIME
8:00-9:00 AM
9:00 AM-12:00 PM
9:00 AM-12:00 PM
9:00 AM-4:00 PM
9:00 AM-4:00 PM
10:30-10:45 AM
12:00-1:00 PM
1:00-4:00 PM

1:00-4:00 PM
2:30-2:45 PM

PROGRAM
Registration & Breakfast

Recruiting and Hiring 'Whirkshop'

Roaring Ahead With Nationwide Expansion of the Value-Based Purchasing Program
Hop on the OASIS-E Train

Clinical Supervision: Upping the Ante

Morning Break

Lunch

Impairment, Audits, Investigations, AHCA, and Managed Care Contracts:
What Administrators & Providers Need to Know

RCD Tips to Make Sure You "Know Your Onions" and Get All Your “Mazuma”

Afternoon Break

MainCon Sessions V Wednesday, July 20, 2022

TIME
8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-10:00 AM
10:00-11:10 AM
10:00-11:10 AM
11:10-11:30 AM
11:30 AM-12:20 PM
11:30 AM-12:20 PM
11:30 AM-12:20 PM
11:30 AM-12:20 PM
11:30 AM-12:20 PM
12:20-1:50 PM
1:50-3:10 PM
1:50-3:10 PM
1:50-3:10 PM

1:50-3:10 PM
3:10-3:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM

4:30-5:30 PM

PROGRAM
Registration & Breakfast

Opening Remarks & 10th Annual Excellence in Home Care Awards

Off to a Roaring Start: A National Home Care Update for 2022

How to Be the Cat’s Meow: Just Be a Great Leader!

Morning Break

Optimizing Pre-Service Operations & Onboarding Workflows

Swiveling from OASIS-D1 to E

Unlocking Performance Value in Care at Home: Strategic Use of Analytics
Partnerships Beyond Medicare: Maximizing Care/Minimizing Risk/Maintaining Referrals
Home Care Competition: Working Together to Decrease Rehospitalizations
Lunch in the Trade Show Marketplace

Latest Legal Developments Impacting the Florida Home Care Industry
Improving Revenue Cycle Management

Balancing Efficiency & Quality: Keeping Things “Copacetic” for Roaring
Success in Value-Based Care Delivery

Collaborative Marketing With Power Partners

Afternoon Break in the Trade Show Marketplace

Growing Your Roots: Essential Grassroots Marketing Initiatives for Long-Term Growth
Telehealth in the “Rumble” Seat: New Norm, New Opportunity

“Humdinger” Case Conferences: Extracting Maximum Value for Your Organization
Why Should You Provide Behavioral Health Now?

Actionable Value-Based Dashboards: Understanding & Taking Action on KPIs
That Lead to Success

Exhibits & Networking in the Trade Show Marketplace

ROOM
Citron Foyer
Citron East/West
Citron Center
Meyer 1
Meyer 2
Citron Foyer
Citron Foyer

Citron East/West

Citron Center

Citron Foyer

ROOM
Citron Foyer
Citron North
Citron North
Citron East/West
Citron Foyer
Citron East/West
Citron Center
Meyer 1
Meyer 2
Sunburst
Palm Event Center
Citron East/West
Citron Center

Meyer 1

Meyer 2

Palm Event Center
Citron East/West
Citron Center
Meyer 1

Meyer 2

Sunburst

Palm Event Center

TRACK

Private Duty
Medicare
Medicare

Clinical/Quality

Private Duty

Medicare

TRACK

Medicare

Private Duty
Private Duty
Medicare
Clinical/Quality
Business Operations
Business Operations
Private Duty
Medicare
Clinical/Quality

Business Operations
Private Duty
Medicare
Clinical/Quality
Clinical/Quality

Business Operations
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MainCon Sessions V Thursday, July 21,2022

TIME
8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-10:20 AM

9:00-10:20 AM
9:00-10:20 AM
9:00-10:20 AM

9:00-10:20 AM
10:20-10:50 AM
10:50 AM-12:00 PM
10:50 AM-12:00 PM

10:50 AM-12:00 PM
10:50 AM-12:00 PM
10:50 AM-12:00 PM
12:00-1:30 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
2:30-2:50 PM
2:50-4:10 PM

2:50-4:10 PM
2:50-4:10 PM
2:50-4:10 PM
2:50-4:10 PM
4:20-5:50 PM

PROGRAM
Breakfast in the Trade Show Marketplace

Keeping Some Extra “Clams” in Your Pocket: 3 Instant Up-Levels to Increase

Your Profits, Impact & Authority

PDGM Operational Summit: Interactive Session to Address Your Outcomes

Leading Through 2023 Changes: Transition to OASIS-E & HHVBP Expansion

Emergency Management: What You Need to Know to Keep Your Agency
Ready, Compliant & Roaring!

Tips and Myths Leading a Multigenerational Workforce
Morning Break in the Trade Show Marketplace
Strategies to Promote Independence in Your Clients With Dementia

After Receiving Secret Knock on the Door, How to Improve Your
Certified Intake Process

Building a Quality Improvement Program

Community Cyber Attack: Is Your Agency Ready to Handle This “Beef”?

Strategic Development: Process Improvement Initiatives for Times of Transformation

Trade Show Grand Finale Luncheon
Private Duty Roundtable Chat
Clinical Supervisors Roundtable Chat
Marketing Roundtable Chat
Financial Managers Roundtable Chat
Human Resources Roundtable Chat
Afternoon Break

The Secrets of Home Care Hiring: Find and Hire More Caregivers and Keep
Them From “Scramming”

Home Health PEPPER: What's New?

Regulations to Records: Get Hip to Compliant Charting

Survey Survival! Practical Strategies to Avoid Being “Behind the Eight Ball”
Making Your Agency's Customer Service the Bee's Knees

Happy Hour Networking Reception — Convos & Cocktails With KanTime

MainCon Sessions V Friday, July 22,2022

TIME
8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-10:20 AM
10:20-10:35 AM
10:35-11:55 AM
10:35-11:55 AM
10:35-11:55 AM
10:35-11:55 AM
10:35-11:55 AM

PROGRAM
Breakfast & Networking With Your Local Health Care Region Colleagues

The Booming 20’s: AHCA Policy & Regulatory Update

Morning Break

Selling & Marketing Private Duty

Speak(easy) and Celebrate Home Care!

Managed Care Trends, Changes, and Challenges

Medicare Quality Reporting Program Updates & Changes on the Horizon

Compassion Fatigue & Burnout: New Perspectives for Health Care Providers,

Teams, and Organizations

ROOM

Palm Event Center
Citron East/West

Citron Center
Meyer 1
Meyer 2

Sunburst
Palm Event Center

Citron East/West
Citron Center

Meyer 1

Meyer 2

Sunburst

Palm Event Center
Citron East/West
Citron Center
Meyer 1

Meyer 2

Sunburst

Citron Foyer

Citron East/West

Citron Center
Meyer 1
Meyer 2
Sunburst

Verandah & Patio

ROOM

Citron North &
Citron Foyer

Citron North
Citron Foyer
Citron East/West
Citron Center
Meyer 1

Meyer 2

Sunburst

Please note that the schedule is subject to change. View the latest schedule online at HomeCareCon.com.

TRACK

Private Duty

Medicare
Medicare

Business Operations

General

Private Duty
Medicare

Clinical/Quality
General

General

Private Duty
Clinical/Quality
Business Operations
Business Operations
Business Operations

General

Medicare

Medicare
Clinical/Quality
Business Operations

TRACK

General

Private Duty
General

Business Operations
Medicare

Business Operations
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