AGENDA AT-A-GLANCE

Learning Tracks: General Interest • Medicare • Private Duty • Business Operations • Clinical/Quality Improvement

PreCon Workshops ♥ Tuesday, July 19, 2022

TIME	PROGRAM	ROOM	TRACK
8:00-9:00 AM	Registration & Breakfast	Citron Foyer	_
9:00 AM-12:00 PM	Recruiting and Hiring 'Whirkshop'	Citron East/West	Private Duty
9:00 AM-12:00 PM	RoaringAheadWithNationwideExpansionoftheValue-BasedPurchasingProgram and Control of Cont	Citron Center	Medicare
9:00 AM-4:00 PM	Hop on the OASIS-E Train	Meyer 1	Medicare
9:00 AM-4:00 PM	Clinical Supervision: Upping the Ante	Meyer 2	Clinical/Quality
10:30-10:45 AM	Morning Break	Citron Foyer	_
12:00-1:00 PM	Lunch	Citron Foyer	_
1:00-4:00 PM	Impairment, Audits, Investigations, AHCA, and Managed Care Contracts: What Administrators & Providers Need to Know	Citron East/West	Private Duty
1:00-4:00 PM	RCD Tips to Make Sure You "Know Your Onions" and Get All Your "Mazuma" $$	Citron Center	Medicare
2:30-2:45 PM	Afternoon Break	Citron Foyer	-

MainCon Sessions ♥ Wednesday, July 20, 2022

TIME	PROGRAM	ROOM	TRACK
8:00-9:00 AM	Registration & Breakfast	Citron Foyer	_
9:00-10:00 AM	Opening Remarks & 10th Annual Excellence in Home Care Awards	Citron North	_
10:00-11:10 AM	Off to a Roaring Start: A National Home Care Update for 2022	Citron North	Medicare
10:00-11:10 AM	How to Be the Cat's Meow: Just Be a Great Leader!	Citron East/West	Private Duty
11:10-11:30 AM	Morning Break	Citron Foyer	_
11:30 AM-12:20 PM	Optimizing Pre-Service Operations & Onboarding Workflows	Citron East/West	Private Duty
11:30 AM-12:20 PM	Swiveling from OASIS-D1 to E	Citron Center	Medicare
11:30 AM-12:20 PM	Unlocking Performance Value in Care at Home: Strategic Use of Analytics	Meyer 1	Clinical/Quality
11:30 AM-12:20 PM	$Partnerships \ Beyond \ Medicare: Maximizing \ Care/Minimizing \ Risk/Maintaining \ Referrals$	Meyer 2	Business Operations
11:30 AM-12:20 PM	Home Care Competition: Working Together to Decrease Rehospitalizations	Sunburst	Business Operations
12:20-1:50 PM	Lunch in the Trade Show Marketplace	Palm Event Center	_
1:50-3:10 PM	Latest Legal Developments Impacting the Florida Home Care Industry	Citron East/West	Private Duty
1:50-3:10 PM	Improving Revenue Cycle Management	Citron Center	Medicare
1:50-3:10 PM	Balancing Efficiency & Quality: Keeping Things "Copacetic" for Roaring Success in Value-Based Care Delivery	Meyer 1	Clinical/Quality
1:50-3:10 PM	Collaborative Marketing With Power Partners	Meyer 2	Business Operations
3:10-3:30 PM	Afternoon Break in the Trade Show Marketplace	Palm Event Center	-
3:30-4:30 PM	Growing Your Roots: Essential Grassroots Marketing Initiatives for Long-Term Growth	Citron East/West	Private Duty
3:30-4:30 PM	Telehealth in the "Rumble" Seat: New Norm, New Opportunity	Citron Center	Medicare
3:30-4:30 PM	$\hbox{``Humdinger'' Case Conferences: Extracting Maximum Value for Your Organization}$	Meyer 1	Clinical/Quality
3:30-4:30 PM	Why Should You Provide Behavioral Health Now?	Meyer 2	Clinical/Quality
3:30-4:30 PM	Actionable Value-Based Dashboards: Understanding & Taking Action on KPIs That Lead to Success	Sunburst	Business Operations
4:30-5:30 PM	Exhibits & Networking in the Trade Show Marketplace	Palm Event Center	-

TIME	PROGRAM	ROOM	TRACK
8:00-9:00 AM	Breakfast in the Trade Show Marketplace	Palm Event Center	-
9:00-10:20 AM	Keeping Some Extra "Clams" in Your Pocket: 3 Instant Up-Levels to Increase Your Profits, Impact & Authority	Citron East/West	Private Duty
9:00-10:20 AM	PDGM Operational Summit: Interactive Session to Address Your Outcomes	Citron Center	Medicare
9:00-10:20 AM	Leading Through 2023 Changes: Transition to OASIS-E & HHVBP Expansion	Meyer 1	Medicare
9:00-10:20 AM	Emergency Management: What You Need to Know to Keep Your Agency Ready, Compliant & Roaring!	Meyer 2	Business Operations
9:00-10:20 AM	Tips and Myths Leading a Multigenerational Workforce	Sunburst	General
10:20-10:50 AM	Morning Break in the Trade Show Marketplace	Palm Event Center	_
10:50 AM-12:00 PM	Strategies to Promote Independence in Your Clients With Dementia	Citron East/West	Private Duty
10:50 AM-12:00 PM	After Receiving Secret Knock on the Door, How to Improve Your Certified Intake Process	Citron Center	Medicare
10:50 AM-12:00 PM	Building a Quality Improvement Program	Meyer 1	Clinical/Quality
10:50 AM-12:00 PM	Community Cyber Attack: Is Your Agency Ready to Handle This "Beef"?	Meyer 2	General
10:50 AM-12:00 PM	${\it Strategic Development: Process Improvement Initiatives for Times of Transformation}$	Sunburst	General
12:00-1:30 PM	Trade Show Grand Finale Luncheon	Palm Event Center	_
1:30-2:30 PM	Private Duty Roundtable Chat	Citron East/West	Private Duty
1:30-2:30 PM	Clinical Supervisors Roundtable Chat	Citron Center	Clinical/Quality
1:30-2:30 PM	Marketing Roundtable Chat	Meyer 1	Business Operations
1:30-2:30 PM	Financial Managers Roundtable Chat	Meyer 2	Business Operations
1:30-2:30 PM	Human Resources Roundtable Chat	Sunburst	Business Operations
2:30-2:50 PM	Afternoon Break	Citron Foyer	_
2:50-4:10 PM	The Secrets of Home Care Hiring: Find and Hire More Caregivers and Keep Them From "Scramming"	Citron East/West	General
2:50-4:10 PM	Home Health PEPPER: What's New?	Citron Center	Medicare
2:50-4:10 PM	Regulations to Records: Get Hip to Compliant Charting	Meyer 1	Medicare
2:50-4:10 PM	Survey Survival! Practical Strategies to Avoid Being "Behind the Eight Ball"	Meyer 2	Clinical/Quality
2:50-4:10 PM	Making Your Agency's Customer Service the Bee's Knees	Sunburst	Business Operations
4:20-5:50 PM	Happy Hour Networking Reception – Convos & Cocktails With KanTime	Verandah & Patio	-

MainCon Sessions ♥ Friday, July 22, 2022

TIME	PROGRAM	ROOM	TRACK
8:00-9:00 AM	Breakfast & Networking With Your Local Health Care Region Colleagues	Citron North & Citron Foyer	-
9:00-10:20 AM	The Booming 20's: AHCA Policy & Regulatory Update	Citron North	General
10:20-10:35 AM	Morning Break	Citron Foyer	_
10:35-11:55 AM	Selling & Marketing Private Duty	Citron East/West	Private Duty
10:35-11:55 AM	Speak(easy) and Celebrate Home Care!	Citron Center	General
10:35-11:55 AM	Managed Care Trends, Changes, and Challenges	Meyer 1	Business Operations
10:35-11:55 AM	Medicare Quality Reporting Program Updates & Changes on the Horizon	Meyer 2	Medicare
10:35-11:55 AM	Compassion Fatigue $\&$ Burnout: New Perspectives for Health Care Providers, Teams, and Organizations	Sunburst	Business Operations

Please note that the schedule is subject to change. View the latest schedule online at HomeCareCon.com.